
Position Percentage Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied
1 15% $345,000.00 $273,700.00 $237,666.67 $212,750.00 $192,280.00 $175,566.67 $162,314.28 $151,225.00 $141,577.78 $133,400.00
2 8.80% $202,400.00 $184,000.00 $168,666.67 $154,100.00 $141,680.00 $131,866.67 $123,542.86 $116,150.00 $109,888.89 $104,420.00
3 7.20% $165,600.00 $151,800.00 $138,000.00 $126,500.00 $117,760.00 $110,400.00 $103,828.57 $98,325.00 $93,533.34 $89,240.00
4 6% $138,000.00 $124,200.00 $113,466.66 $105,800.00 $99,360.00 $93,533.34 $88,714.29 $84,525.00 $80,755.55 $77,280.00
5 4.80% $110,400.00 $101,200.00 $95,066.66 $89,700.00 $84,640.00 $80,500.00 $76,885.71 $73,600.00 $70,533.34 $67,850.00
6 4% $92,000.00 $87,400.00 $82,800.00 $78,200.00 $74,520.00 $71,300.00 $68,342.86 $65,550.00 $63,122.22 $60,950.00
7 3.60% $82,800.00 $78,200.00 $73,600.00 $70,150.00 $67,160.00 $64,400.00 $61,771.43 $59,512.50 $57,500.00 $55,660.00
8 3.20% $73,600.00 $69,000.00 $65,933.34 $63,250.00 $60,720.00 $58,266.67 $56,185.71 $54,337.50 $52,644.45 $51,060.00
9 2.80% $64,400.00 $62,100.00 $59,800.00 $57,500.00 $55,200.00 $53,283.33 $51,585.71 $50,025.00 $48,555.55 $47,150.00
10 2.60% $59,800.00 $57,500.00 $55,200.00 $52,900.00 $51,060.00 $49,450.00 $47,971.43 $46,575.00 $45,233.33 $43,953.00
11 2.40% $55,200.00 $52,900.00 $50,600.00 $48,875.00 $47,380.00 $46,000.00 $44,685.71 $43,412.50 $42,192.22 $41,009.00
12 2.20% $50,600.00 $48,300.00 $46,766.67 $45,425.00 $44,160.00 $42,933.33 $41,728.57 $40,566.25 $39,432.22 $38,341.00
13 2% $46,000.00 $44,850.00 $43,700.00 $42,550.00 $41,400.00 $40,250.00 $39,132.86 $38,036.25 $36,978.89 $35,949.00
14 1.90% $43,700.00 $42,550.00 $41,400.00 $40,250.00 $39,100.00 $37,988.33 $36,898.57 $35,851.25 $34,832.22 $33,879.00
15 1.80% $41,400.00 $40,250.00 $39,100.00 $37,950.00 $36,846.00 $35,765.00 $34,730.00 $33,723.75 $32,787.78 $31,924.00
16 1.70% $39,100.00 $37,950.00 $36,800.00 $35,707.50 $34,638.00 $33,618.33 $32,627.14 $31,711.25 $30,871.11 $30,084.00
17 1.60% $36,800.00 $35,650.00 $34,576.67 $33,522.50 $32,522.00 $31,548.33 $30,655.71 $29,842.50 $29,082.22 $28,359.00
18 1.50% $34,500.00 $33,465.00 $32,430.00 $31,452.50 $30,498.00 $29,631.67 $28,848.57 $28,117.50 $27,421.11 $26,772.00
19 1.41% $32,430.00 $31,395.00 $30,436.67 $29,497.50 $28,658.00 $27,906.67 $27,205.71 $26,536.25 $25,913.33 $25,323.00
20 1.32% $30,360.00 $29,440.00 $28,520.00 $27,715.00 $27,002.00 $26,335.00 $25,694.29 $25,098.75 $24,533.33 $23,989.00
21 1.24% $28,520.00 $27,600.00 $26,833.33 $26,162.50 $25,530.00 $24,916.67 $24,347.14 $23,805.00 $23,281.11 $22,770.00
22 1.16% $26,680.00 $25,990.00 $25,376.67 $24,782.50 $24,196.00 $23,651.67 $23,131.43 $22,626.25 $22,131.11 $21,643.00
23 1.10% $25,300.00 $24,725.00 $24,150.00 $23,575.00 $23,046.00 $22,540.00 $22,047.14 $21,562.50 $21,083.33 $20,631.00
24 1.05% $24,150.00 $23,575.00 $23,000.00 $22,482.50 $21,988.00 $21,505.00 $21,028.57 $20,556.25 $20,112.22 $19,688.00
25 1% $23,000.00 $22,425.00 $21,926.67 $21,447.50 $20,976.00 $20,508.33 $20,042.86 $19,607.50 $19,192.22 $18,791.00
26 0.95% $21,850.00 $21,390.00 $20,930.00 $20,470.00 $20,010.00 $19,550.00 $19,122.86 $18,716.25 $18,323.33 $17,940.00
27 0.91% $20,930.00 $20,470.00 $20,010.00 $19,550.00 $19,090.00 $18,668.33 $18,268.57 $17,882.50 $17,505.55 $17,135.00
28 0.87% $20,010.00 $19,550.00 $19,090.00 $18,630.00 $18,216.00 $17,825.00 $17,447.14 $17,077.50 $16,713.33 $16,353.00
29 0.83% $19,090.00 $18,630.00 $18,170.00 $17,767.50 $17,388.00 $17,020.00 $16,658.57 $16,301.25 $15,946.67 $15,617.00
30 0.79% $18,170.00 $17,710.00 $17,326.67 $16,962.50 $16,606.00 $16,253.33 $15,902.86 $15,553.75 $15,231.11 $14,927.00
31 0.75% $17,250.00 $16,905.00 $16,560.00 $16,215.00 $15,870.00 $15,525.00 $15,180.00 $14,863.75 $14,566.67 $14,283.00
32 0.72% $16,560.00 $16,215.00 $15,870.00 $15,525.00 $15,180.00 $14,835.00 $14,522.86 $14,231.25 $13,953.33 $13,685.00
33 0.69% $15,870.00 $15,525.00 $15,180.00 $14,835.00 $14,490.00 $14,183.33 $13,898.57 $13,627.50 $13,365.56 $13,110.00
34 0.66% $15,180.00 $14,835.00 $14,490.00 $14,145.00 $13,846.00 $13,570.00 $13,307.14 $13,052.50 $12,803.33 $12,558.00
35 0.63% $14,490.00 $14,145.00 $13,800.00 $13,512.50 $13,248.00 $12,995.00 $12,748.57 $12,506.25 $12,266.67 $12,029.00
36 0.60% $13,800.00 $13,455.00 $13,186.67 $12,937.50 $12,696.00 $12,458.33 $12,222.86 $11,988.75 $11,755.56 $11,523.00
37 0.57% $13,110.00 $12,880.00 $12,650.00 $12,420.00 $12,190.00 $11,960.00 $11,730.00 $11,500.00 $11,270.00 $11,040.00
38 0.55% $12,650.00 $12,420.00 $12,190.00 $11,960.00 $11,730.00 $11,500.00 $11,270.00 $11,040.00 $10,810.00 $10,580.00
39 0.53% $12,190.00 $11,960.00 $11,730.00 $11,500.00 $11,270.00 $11,040.00 $10,810.00 $10,580.00 $10,350.00 $10,120.00
40 0.51% $11,730.00 $11,500.00 $11,270.00 $11,040.00 $10,810.00 $10,580.00 $10,350.00 $10,120.00 $9,890.00 $9,660.00
41 0.49% $11,270.00 $11,040.00 $10,810.00 $10,580.00 $10,350.00 $10,120.00 $9,890.00 $9,660.00 $9,430.00 $9,200.00
42 0.47% $10,810.00 $10,580.00 $10,350.00 $10,120.00 $9,890.00 $9,660.00 $9,430.00 $9,200.00 $8,970.00 $8,740.00
43 0.45% $10,350.00 $10,120.00 $9,890.00 $9,660.00 $9,430.00 $9,200.00 $8,970.00 $8,740.00 $8,510.00 $8,280.00
44 0.43% $9,890.00 $9,660.00 $9,430.00 $9,200.00 $8,970.00 $8,740.00 $8,510.00 $8,280.00 $8,050.00 $7,820.00
45 0.41% $9,430.00 $9,200.00 $8,970.00 $8,740.00 $8,510.00 $8,280.00 $8,050.00 $7,820.00 $7,590.00 $7,383.00
46 0.39% $8,970.00 $8,740.00 $8,510.00 $8,280.00 $8,050.00 $7,820.00 $7,590.00 $7,360.00 $7,155.56 $6,969.00
47 0.37% $8,510.00 $8,280.00 $8,050.00 $7,820.00 $7,590.00 $7,360.00 $7,130.00 $6,928.75 $6,746.67 $6,578.00
48 0.35% $8,050.00 $7,820.00 $7,590.00 $7,360.00 $7,130.00 $6,900.00 $6,702.86 $6,526.25 $6,363.33 $6,210.00
49 0.33% $7,590.00 $7,360.00 $7,130.00 $6,900.00 $6,670.00 $6,478.33 $6,308.57 $6,152.50 $6,005.56 $5,865.00
50 0.31% $7,130.00 $6,900.00 $6,670.00 $6,440.00 $6,256.00 $6,095.00 $5,947.14 $5,807.50 $5,673.33 $5,543.00
51 0.29% $6,670.00 $6,440.00 $6,210.00 $6,037.50 $5,888.00 $5,750.00 $5,618.57 $5,491.25 $5,366.67 $5,244.00
52 0.27% $6,210.00 $5,980.00 $5,826.67 $5,692.50 $5,566.00 $5,443.33 $5,322.86 $5,203.75 $5,085.56 $4,968.00
53 0.25% $5,750.00 $5,635.00 $5,520.00 $5,405.00 $5,290.00 $5,175.00 $5,060.00 $4,945.00 $4,830.00 $4,715.00
54 0.24% $5,520.00 $5,405.00 $5,290.00 $5,175.00 $5,060.00 $4,945.00 $4,830.00 $4,715.00 $4,600.00 $4,485.00
55 0.23% $5,290.00 $5,175.00 $5,060.00 $4,945.00 $4,830.00 $4,715.00 $4,600.00 $4,485.00 $4,370.00 $4,255.00
56 0.22% $5,060.00 $4,945.00 $4,830.00 $4,715.00 $4,600.00 $4,485.00 $4,370.00 $4,255.00 $4,140.00 $4,025.00
57 0.21% $4,830.00 $4,715.00 $4,600.00 $4,485.00 $4,370.00 $4,255.00 $4,140.00 $4,025.00 $3,910.00 $3,795.00
58 0.20% $4,600.00 $4,485.00 $4,370.00 $4,255.00 $4,140.00 $4,025.00 $3,910.00 $3,795.00 $3,680.00 $3,565.00
59 0.19% $4,370.00 $4,255.00 $4,140.00 $4,025.00 $3,910.00 $3,795.00 $3,680.00 $3,565.00 $3,450.00 $3,335.00
60 0.18% $4,140.00 $4,025.00 $3,910.00 $3,795.00 $3,680.00 $3,565.00 $3,450.00 $3,335.00 $3,220.00 $3,114.20
61 0.17% $3,910.00 $3,795.00 $3,680.00 $3,565.00 $3,450.00 $3,335.00 $3,220.00 $3,105.00 $3,000.22 $2,902.60
62 0.16% $3,680.00 $3,565.00 $3,450.00 $3,335.00 $3,220.00 $3,105.00 $2,990.00 $2,886.50 $2,790.67 $2,700.20
63 0.15% $3,450.00 $3,335.00 $3,220.00 $3,105.00 $2,990.00 $2,875.00 $2,773.14 $2,679.50 $2,591.33 $2,507.00
64 0.14% $3,220.00 $3,105.00 $2,990.00 $2,875.00 $2,760.00 $2,660.33 $2,569.43 $2,484.00 $2,402.22 $2,323.00
65 0.13% $2,990.00 $2,875.00 $2,760.00 $2,645.00 $2,548.40 $2,461.00 $2,378.86 $2,300.00 $2,223.33 $2,152.80
66 0.12% $2,760.00 $2,645.00 $2,530.00 $2,438.00 $2,355.20 $2,277.00 $2,201.43 $2,127.50 $2,059.78 $1,996.40
67 0.11% $2,530.00 $2,415.00 $2,330.67 $2,254.00 $2,180.40 $2,108.33 $2,037.14 $1,972.25 $1,911.56 $1,853.80
68 0.10% $2,300.00 $2,231.00 $2,162.00 $2,093.00 $2,024.00 $1,955.00 $1,892.57 $1,834.25 $1,778.67 $1,725.00
69 0.09% $2,162.00 $2,093.00 $2,024.00 $1,955.00 $1,886.00 $1,824.67 $1,767.71 $1,713.50 $1,661.11 $1,610.00
70 0.09% $2,024.00 $1,955.00 $1,886.00 $1,817.00 $1,757.20 $1,702.00 $1,649.43 $1,598.50 $1,548.67
71 0.08% $1,886.00 $1,817.00 $1,748.00 $1,690.50 $1,637.60 $1,587.00 $1,537.71 $1,489.25
72 0.08% $1,748.00 $1,679.00 $1,625.33 $1,575.50 $1,527.20 $1,479.67 $1,432.57
73 0.07% $1,610.00 $1,564.00 $1,518.00 $1,472.00 $1,426.00 $1,380.00
74 0.07% $1,518.00 $1,472.00 $1,426.00 $1,380.00 $1,334.00
75 0.06% $1,426.00 $1,380.00 $1,334.00 $1,288.00
76 0.06% $1,334.00 $1,288.00 $1,242.00
77 0.05% $1,242.00 $1,196.00
78 0.05% $1,150.00

2025 Boeing Classic Purse Breakdown - $2.3M


